
ﾌﾞﾛｯｸ 番号 氏　名 学校名 QFR SFR FR

A1

63

A1

83

D1

76(5) 優　勝

A1

84

E1

63

H1

83

H1

63

優　勝
村　山  和　希③
門　馬  翔　太②

(東北学院)

準優勝
庄　司  紫　音③
大　久  一　真③

(東 陵)

第３位
小野寺  恭　平③
福　島  幸　輝③

(東 陵)

第３位
齋　藤  一　樹③
齋　藤  楓　生①

(東北学院)

Ｈ 1
庄　司  紫　音③
大　久  一　真③

( 東 陵 )

Ｆ 1
吉　田　直　純③
加　藤　雄　大③

(気仙沼向洋)

Ｇ 1
田  村  　　丞②
佐　藤  正　崇③

( 聖 和 )

村　山  和　希③
門　馬  翔　太②

( 東 北 学 院 )

Ｅ 1
齋　藤  一　樹③
齋　藤  楓　生①

(東北学院)
８－３

Ｄ 1
小野寺  恭　平③
福　島  幸　輝③

( 東 陵 )

Ｂ 1
櫻　井  裕　万③
寺　岡  稜　平③

(東北学院)

Ｃ 64
東　　  　　男③
村　上  卓　弥③

( 気 仙 沼 )

＜男子ダブルス：準々決勝～決勝＞

Ａ 1
村　山  和　希③
門　馬  翔　太②

(東北学院)


